E-4 Convergent Water Controls Pty Ltd
Accessories & Other Equipment
Conductivity (TDS) Probes
Ordering Code Description
DCON-P10AT TDS probe, 1/4” fl ush carbon electrodes, 3/4” BSP thread
DCON-P10ATT DCON-P10AT with threaded 3/4” BSP back for fi tting into
optional submersible probe holder, 5m moulded lead
DCON-P10ATS TDS probe, 1/4” fl ush SS316 electrodes, 3/4” BSP thread
DCON-P10ATTS DCON-P10ATS with threaded 3/4” BSP back for fi tting into
optional submersible probe holder, 5m moulded lead
DCON-P10DT Low TDS probe, large carbon electrodes, 1” BSP thread
DCON-P10FS Conductivity probe for monitoring boiler condensate return
DCON-P10AT
Specifications
DCON-P10ATS
DCON-P10DT